Tamborine Mountain Metrogaine - 6 hr - Results

19/09/2021

Score 3170
2550
2260
2250
2220
2210
2200
2180
2180
2020
2000
2000
1950
1890
1880
1850
1820
1770
1470
1430
1400
1360
1310
1220
1100
1090
1060
1030
840
790
500

Team #
23
31
29
33

8
7
3
51
58
18
73
28
62
26
54
47
53
2
20
22
74
36
71
35
37
60
32
46
39
15

Names

Richard Robinson, Tamsin Barnes

Dave Congreve, Mark Congreve

Janelle Schafer, Michael Schafer

Penny Spiers, Nick Stabler

Brett Penridge, Jeremy Warren

Melody De Laat, Allan Bourke

Jason Ross, Lauren Baade

Justin Smart, Tim Clarke

Kerrie Gagel, Alex Gagel

Anthony Pohlner, Christine Perry

Lucas Perry, Corey Page

David Carmody, Connor Carmody, Isaac Gower, Maddison Carmody
Bob Houghton, Kate Houghton

Darryn Quinn, Fiona Quinn

Adam Woods, Tony Mayer

Lisa Ottenhaus, Ahmad Abu-aysha, David Messenger
Emma Teede, Michael Teede

Matthew Kilmartin, Luke Kilmartin

Sue Clarke, Walter Kelemen, Csaba Kormos

Ann Whitehouse, Jeffrey Rowland, Matthew Whitehouse
Pierrick Bourgeat, Mario Cheng, Cameron Mcdonald
Katina Woods, Naomi Leach

Helen Perry, Suwati Lowth

Zim Chan, Jessica Groutsch, Shima Sabbagh

Ben Shaw, Naomi Zee-mckillop

Liz Young, Kim Piercy, Rachael Cole-hawthorne
Maree Trims, Louise Hauser

Donna Vearing, Shane Vearing, Brendan Vearing
Kevin Horig, Fiona Kelly

Linda Hibberd, Darren Hibberd, Kyama Hibberd, Joshua Hibberd, Aysan Hibberd

Time finished
3:26 PM
3:24 PM
3:29 AM
3:23 PM
3:05 PM
3:26 PM
3:24 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
2:31 AM
2:31 PM
3:28 PM
2:55 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:05 PM
3:25 PM
5:18 AM
3:14 PM
2:50 PM
3:05 AM
2:42 AM
2:05 AM
3:00 AM
2:14 AM
3:12 PM
2:57 PM
3:19 PM
2:15 PM
1:28 PM

Cat

XV

MV
XSV
XV

XV
MV
XV
XV
M23, N

XV

X
XV, N

XV
XV

xiéxxééz

XV

Team category

Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Male Veteran (all members over 40)

Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Male Open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Male Veteran (all members over 40)

Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Colts (all members under 21)

Male Open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Male Veteran (all members over 40)

Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Male Open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Male Open (at least one member under 40)
Female veteran (all members over 40)
Female Open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Female Open (at least one member under 40)
Female veteran (all members over 40)
Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
Mixed veteran (all members over 40)

Mixed veteran (all members over 40)



