Tamborine Mountain Metrogaine - 6 hr - Results 19/09/2021

Score 3170	Team #	Names	Time finished	Cat	Team category
2550	23	Richard Robinson, Tamsin Barnes	3:26 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
2260	31	Dave Congreve, Mark Congreve	3:24 PM	MV	Male Veteran (all members over 40)
2250	29	Janelle Schafer, Michael Schafer	3:29 AM	XSV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
2220	33	Penny Spiers, Nick Stabler	3:23 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
2210	8	Brett Penridge, Jeremy Warren	3:05 PM	M	Male Open (at least one member under 40)
2200	7	Melody De Laat, Allan Bourke	3:26 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
2180	3	Jason Ross, Lauren Baade	3:24 PM	Χ	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
2180	51	Justin Smart, Tim Clarke	3:24 PM	MV	Male Veteran (all members over 40)
2020	58	Kerrie Gagel, Alex Gagel	3:28 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
2000	18	Anthony Pohlner, Christine Perry	2:31 AM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
2000	73	Lucas Perry, Corey Page	2:31 PM	M23, N	Colts (all members under 21)
1950	28	David Carmody, Connor Carmody, Isaac Gower, Maddison Carmody	3:28 PM	Χ	Male Open (at least one member under 40)
1890	62	Bob Houghton, Kate Houghton	2:55 PM	Х	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1880	26	Darryn Quinn, Fiona Quinn	3:09 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
1850	54	Adam Woods, Tony Mayer	3:10 PM	MV	Male Veteran (all members over 40)
1820	47	Lisa Ottenhaus, Ahmad Abu-aysha, David Messenger	3:05 PM	Χ	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1770	53	Emma Teede, Michael Teede	3:25 PM	XV, N	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
1470	2	Matthew Kilmartin, Luke Kilmartin	5:18 AM	M, N	Male Open (at least one member under 40)
1430	20	Sue Clarke, Walter Kelemen, Csaba Kormos	3:14 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
1400	22	Ann Whitehouse, Jeffrey Rowland, Matthew Whitehouse	2:50 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
1360	74	Pierrick Bourgeat, Mario Cheng, Cameron Mcdonald	3:05 AM	M	Male Open (at least one member under 40)
1310	36	Katina Woods, Naomi Leach	2:42 AM	WV	Female veteran (all members over 40)
1220	71	Helen Perry, Suwati Lowth	2:05 AM	W	Female Open (at least one member under 40)
1100	35	Zim Chan, Jessica Groutsch, Shima Sabbagh	3:00 AM	Χ	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1090	37	Ben Shaw, Naomi Zee-mckillop	2:14 AM	Χ	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
1060	60	Liz Young, Kim Piercy, Rachael Cole-hawthorne	3:12 PM	W	Female Open (at least one member under 40)
1030	32	Maree Trims, Louise Hauser	2:57 PM	WV	Female veteran (all members over 40)
840	46	Donna Vearing, Shane Vearing, Brendan Vearing	3:19 PM	Χ	Mixed open (at least one member under 40)
790	39	Kevin Horig, Fiona Kelly	2:15 PM	XV	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)
500	15	Linda Hibberd, Darren Hibberd, Kyama Hibberd, Joshua Hibberd, Aysan Hibberd	1:28 PM	X, F	Mixed veteran (all members over 40)